
# Raw Score Adj Score Rank

Student Summary Report for
Dairy Cattle

2015

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST

Student Summary Report with Name in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Hannah Garceau 8 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 459 459 1
Molly Henion 6 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 440 440 2
Ryan Vansant 2 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 437 437 3
Casey Baxter 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 424 424 4
Caitlyn Robertson 4 9096 1 New York NY 12 423 423 5
Morgen Davis 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 414 414 6
Sonja Codcghini 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 412 412 7
Mckenzie Mclarnon 3 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 410 410 8
Casey Perkins 3 9096 1 New York NY 12 402 402 9
Elizabeth Leclaire 4 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 399 399 10
Ariana Straitman 4 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 397 397 11
Elizabeth Menard 2 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 394 394 12
Brooke Ostrander 6 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 393 393 13
Tyler Vreeland 3 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 393 393 14
Katelyn Nolt 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 392 392 15
Autumn Lippy 3 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 392 392 16
Evan Maietta 2 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 391 391 17
Rachel Hall 1 9096 1 New York NY 12 391 391 18
Cassie Westcom 4 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 390 390 19
Hannah Tiffany 3 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 386 386 20
Savannah Goodbar 1 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 383 383 21
Samantha Sestilli 7 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 379 379 22
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# Raw Score Adj Score Rank

Student Summary Report for
Dairy Cattle

2015

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST

Student Summary Report with Name in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Lisa Ditocco 1 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 360 360 23
Brooke Bowers 1 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 357 357 24
Taylor Trent 4 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 353 353 25
Kassidy Kuzmich 2 9096 1 New York NY 12 352 352 26
Callum S Hutchins 1 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 348 348 27
Steven Hunt 1 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 331 331 28
Kaylee Green 2 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 331 331 29
Sydney Curtis 4 9091 1 Maine ME 12 245 245 30
Amber Chasse 1 9091 1 Maine ME 12 240 240 31
Brittney Darter 7 9091 1 Maine ME 12 236 236 32
Micayla Driscoll 5 9091 1 Maine ME 12 219 219 33
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2015

C2- Holstein Winter Calf
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Holstein Special Award

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

18 NY Rachel Hall 50 1 39150
20 VT Hannah Tiffany 50 2 38650
5 NY Caitlyn Robertson 48 3 42348
8 MA Mckenzie Mclarnon 48 4 41048
9 NY Casey Perkins 48 5 40248
11 MD Ariana Straitman 48 6 39748
16 MD Autumn Lippy 48 7 39248
32 ME Brittney Darter 48 8 23648
22 CT Samantha Sestilli 46 9 37946
12 VT Elizabeth Menard 45 10 39445
29 MD Kaylee Green 45 11 33145
1 CT Hannah Garceau 43 12 45943
3 DE Ryan Vansant 43 13 43743
13 PA Brooke Ostrander 43 14 39343
15 PA Katelyn Nolt 43 15 39243
19 VT Cassie Westcom 43 16 39043
27 VT Callum S Hutchins 43 17 34843
4 PA Casey Baxter 42 18 42442
6 PA Morgen Davis 42 19 41442
10 MA Elizabeth Leclaire 42 20 39942
24 MD Brooke Bowers 42 21 35742
25 DE Taylor Trent 42 22 35342
14 DE Tyler Vreeland 40 23 39340
2 CT Molly Henion 32 24 44032
23 MA Lisa Ditocco 32 25 36032
28 DE Steven Hunt 31 26 33131
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2015

C2- Holstein Winter Calf
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Holstein Special Award

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

31 ME Amber Chasse 26 27 24026
30 ME Sydney Curtis 25 28 24525
7 CT Sonja Codcghini 23 29 41223
17 MA Evan Maietta 23 30 39123
21 VA Savannah Goodbar 21 31 38321
26 NY Kassidy Kuzmich 21 32 35221
33 ME Micayla Driscoll 17 33 21917
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2015

C1- Brn 
Swiss 
Yrlng

C2- 
Holstein 
Winter 

C3- 
Jersey 
Fall Calf

C4- Brn 
Swiss 
Cow

C5- 
Ayrshire 
Calf

C6- 
Jersey 
Cow

OR1- 
Brn 
Swiss 

OR2- 
Jersey 
Cow

Written 
Exam

Team 
Activity

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

1 CT Connecticut 2085395
  7   Sonja Codcghini 41245 23 50 43 36 48 35 48 84
  2   Molly Henion 44048 32 44 43 50 46 48 48 81
  22   Samantha Sestilli 37938 46 40 39 46 35 20 34 81
  1   Hannah Garceau 45937 43 44 43 48 48 43 48 105

2 VT Vermont 1957439
  27   Callum S Hutchins 34831 43 30 50 28 50 33 38 45
  12   Elizabeth Menard 39420 45 42 43 32 50 37 44 81
  20   Hannah Tiffany 38645 50 48 43 42 50 15 30 63
  19   Cassie Westcom 39038 43 42 40 36 48 35 42 66

3 PA Pennsylvania 1913290
  4   Casey Baxter 42441 42 46 42 46 41 36 40 90
  15   Katelyn Nolt 39230 43 40 50 44 38 37 38 72
  6   Morgen Davis 41438 42 40 42 48 45 36 42 81
  13   Brooke Ostrander 39330 43 38 34 48 50 36 48 66

4 DE Delaware 1874360
  28   Steven Hunt 33135 31 14 43 44 46 27 34 57
  3   Ryan Vansant 43738 43 50 50 44 50 45 48 69
  14   Tyler Vreeland 39345 40 50 43 48 38 35 34 60
  25   Taylor Trent 35334 42 50 37 38 38 32 40 42
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2015

C1- Brn 
Swiss 
Yrlng

C2- 
Holstein 
Winter 

C3- 
Jersey 
Fall Calf

C4- Brn 
Swiss 
Cow

C5- 
Ayrshire 
Calf

C6- 
Jersey 
Cow

OR1- 
Brn 
Swiss 

OR2- 
Jersey 
Cow

Written 
Exam

Team 
Activity

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

5 MA Massachusetts 1856296
  23   Lisa Ditocco 36037 32 24 45 34 50 35 40 63
  17   Evan Maietta 39127 23 50 45 42 38 38 44 84
  8   Mckenzie Mclarnon 41048 48 44 45 48 46 35 36 60
  10   Elizabeth Leclaire 39920 42 48 45 48 41 37 40 78

6 NY New York 1774206
  18   Rachel Hall 39134 50 46 45 36 45 38 40 57
  26   Kassidy Kuzmich 35248 21 22 42 42 38 35 38 66
  9   Casey Perkins 40230 48 50 45 44 45 36 38 66
  5   Caitlyn Robertson 42348 48 46 45 48 38 34 38 78

7 MD Maryland 1647170
  24   Brooke Bowers 35728 42 30 40 48 50 23 36 60
  29   Kaylee Green 33115 45 44 22 42 46 23 34 60
  16   Autumn Lippy 39238 48 50 45 44 38 24 36 69
  11   Ariana Straitman 39735 48 34 43 48 50 28 30 81

8 ME Maine 1096156
  31   Amber Chasse 24041 26 36 43 40 19 15 20 0
  30   Sydney Curtis 24530 25 18 33 48 38 23 30 0
  33   Micayla Driscoll 21928 17 30 19 44 46 15 20 0
  32   Brittney Darter 23618 48 30 43 44 20 15 18 0

PTM Production Data File

Big E Data 2

09/19/2015 10:23 PMPrinted For:

Data File Name: Page:

Date/Time:



Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2015

C1- Brn 
Swiss 
Yrlng

C2- 
Holstein 
Winter 

C3- 
Jersey 
Fall Calf

C4- Brn 
Swiss 
Cow

C5- 
Ayrshire 
Calf

C6- 
Jersey 
Cow

OR1- 
Brn 
Swiss 

OR2- 
Jersey 
Cow

Written 
Exam

Team 
Activity

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

9 VA Virginia 3830
  21   Savannah Goodbar 38334 21 44 37 48 45 26 38 90
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2015

C2- Holstein Winter Calf
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Holstein Special Award

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

7 MD Maryland 0 1 1647
  24   Brooke Bowers 42 35742
  29   Kaylee Green 45 33145
  16   Autumn Lippy 48 39248
  11   Ariana Straitman 48 39748

Subtotal: 183183

2 VT Vermont 0 2 1957
  27   Callum S Hutchins 43 34843
  12   Elizabeth Menard 45 39445
  20   Hannah Tiffany 50 38650
  19   Cassie Westcom 43 39043

Subtotal: 181181

3 PA Pennsylvania 0 3 1913
  4   Casey Baxter 42 42442
  15   Katelyn Nolt 43 39243
  6   Morgen Davis 42 41442
  13   Brooke Ostrander 43 39343

Subtotal: 170170

6 NY New York 0 4 1774
  18   Rachel Hall 50 39150
  26   Kassidy Kuzmich 21 35221
  9   Casey Perkins 48 40248
  5   Caitlyn Robertson 48 42348

Subtotal: 167167
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2015

C2- Holstein Winter Calf
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Holstein Special Award

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

4 DE Delaware 0 5 1874
  28   Steven Hunt 31 33131
  3   Ryan Vansant 43 43743
  14   Tyler Vreeland 40 39340
  25   Taylor Trent 42 35342

Subtotal: 156156

5 MA Massachusetts 0 6 1856
  23   Lisa Ditocco 32 36032
  17   Evan Maietta 23 39123
  8   Mckenzie Mclarnon 48 41048
  10   Elizabeth Leclaire 42 39942

Subtotal: 145145

1 CT Connecticut 0 7 2085
  7   Sonja Codcghini 23 41223
  2   Molly Henion 32 44032
  22   Samantha Sestilli 46 37946
  1   Hannah Garceau 43 45943

Subtotal: 144144

8 ME Maine 0 8 1096
  31   Amber Chasse 26 24026
  30   Sydney Curtis 25 24525
  33   Micayla Driscoll 17 21917
  32   Brittney Darter 48 23648

Subtotal: 116116
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2015

C2- Holstein Winter Calf
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Holstein Special Award

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

9 VA Virginia 0 9 383
  21   Savannah Goodbar 21 38321

Subtotal: 2121

PTM Production Data File

Big E Data 3

09/19/2015 10:24 PMPrinted For:

Data File Name: Page:

Date/Time:



Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2015

C6- Jersey Cow C3- Jersey Fall Calf OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Jersey Special Award

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

1 CT Connecticut 0 1 2085
  7   Sonja Codcghini 146 41248 50 48
  2   Molly Henion 138 44046 44 48
  22   Samantha Sestilli 109 37935 40 34
  1   Hannah Garceau 140 45948 44 48

Subtotal: 533177 178 178

2 VT Vermont 0 2 1957
  27   Callum S Hutchins 118 34850 30 38
  12   Elizabeth Menard 136 39450 42 44
  20   Hannah Tiffany 128 38650 48 30
  19   Cassie Westcom 132 39048 42 42

Subtotal: 514198 162 154

3 PA Pennsylvania 0 3 1913
  4   Casey Baxter 127 42441 46 40
  15   Katelyn Nolt 116 39238 40 38
  6   Morgen Davis 127 41445 40 42
  13   Brooke Ostrander 136 39350 38 48

Subtotal: 506174 164 168

5 MA Massachusetts 0 4 1856
  23   Lisa Ditocco 114 36050 24 40
  17   Evan Maietta 132 39138 50 44
  8   Mckenzie Mclarnon 126 41046 44 36
  10   Elizabeth Leclaire 129 39941 48 40

Subtotal: 501175 166 160
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2015

C6- Jersey Cow C3- Jersey Fall Calf OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Jersey Special Award

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

4 DE Delaware 0 5 1874
  28   Steven Hunt 94 33146 14 34
  3   Ryan Vansant 148 43750 50 48
  14   Tyler Vreeland 122 39338 50 34
  25   Taylor Trent 128 35338 50 40

Subtotal: 492172 164 156

6 NY New York 0 6 1774
  18   Rachel Hall 131 39145 46 40
  26   Kassidy Kuzmich 98 35238 22 38
  9   Casey Perkins 133 40245 50 38
  5   Caitlyn Robertson 122 42338 46 38

Subtotal: 484166 164 154

7 MD Maryland 0 7 1647
  24   Brooke Bowers 116 35750 30 36
  29   Kaylee Green 124 33146 44 34
  16   Autumn Lippy 124 39238 50 36
  11   Ariana Straitman 114 39750 34 30

Subtotal: 478184 158 136

8 ME Maine 0 8 1096
  31   Amber Chasse 75 24019 36 20
  30   Sydney Curtis 86 24538 18 30
  33   Micayla Driscoll 96 21946 30 20
  32   Brittney Darter 68 23620 30 18

Subtotal: 325123 114 88
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2015

C6- Jersey Cow C3- Jersey Fall Calf OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Jersey Special Award

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

9 VA Virginia 0 9 383
  21   Savannah Goodbar 127 38345 44 38

Subtotal: 12745 44 38
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Team Summary Report For
Dairy Cattle

2015Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act  Scr Adj Scr Rank Medal

Team Summary Report with Name in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Connecticut 2085395 19089 1  CT

Vermont 1957439 29101 1  VT

Pennsylvania 1913290 39098 1  PA

Delaware 1874360 49090 1  DE

Massachusetts 1856296 59092 1  MA

New York 1774206 69096 1  NY

Maryland 1647170 79093 1  MD

Maine 1096156 89091 1  ME

Virginia 3830 99100 1  VA
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Dairy Cattle

Team Results

1st Place: Connecticut

2nd Place: Vermont

3rd Place: Pennsylvania

4th Place: Delaware

5th Place: Massachusetts

Individual Results

1st Place: Hannah Garceau - CT

2nd Place: Molly Henion - CT

3rd Place: Ryan Vansant - DE

4th Place: Casey Baxter - PA

5th Place: Caitlyn Robertson - NY

6th Place: Morgen Davis - PA

7th Place: Sonja Codcghini - CT

8th Place: Mckenzie Mclarnon - MA

9th Place: Casey Perkins - NY
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Dairy Cattle Breed Awards 
 

Team Results 
 
1st Place Jersey Team:  Connecticut 
 
1st Place Holstein Team:  Maryland 
 
 
 

Individual Results 
 
1st Place Holstein Individual:  Rachel Hall - NY 
 
 


